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About Probaba FX

Probaba EA Consults offers FOREX and
Crypto Education, Brand Influencer Services,

and Software for trading the Financial
Market.

We also generate income for our investors
using the ProBaba EA Robot which is the

premium trading robot of ProBaba EA
Consult. We use deep learning techniques to

train large neutral networks to recognize
patterns in data.

Over the years, Probaba EA Consults have
been keen on financial eduction which has

spurred into organizing boot camps,
seminars, and workshops globally.
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Packages

Blog Post

Single Post ( Content created by Probaba) -
$1,000

Single Post ( Content created by Advertiser)
- $500

Single Video Post ( Script written by
Probaba) - $2,500

Single Video Post ( Script written by
Advertiser) - $2,000

Video Content on Socials



Packages

Website Ads Placement
(Square)
Weekly: $200

Monthly: $500

Quarterly: $ 800

Weekly: $300

Monthly: $700

Quarterly: $ 1000

Website Ads Placement
(Rectangle)



Packages

Podcast

YouTube (Sell Ya Market) - $500

Single Instagram Live - $500

Single LinkedIn Audio Event - $1000

Art work / Graphics Design + Social Media
Post - $500

Social Media Engagement



Packages

Multipackage 

Single Blog Post ( Content created by
Probaba) - $300

Single Video Post ( Script written by
Probaba) - $2,000

Single Video Post ( Script written by
Advertizer) - $1,500

YouTube (Sell Ya Market) - $300

Single Instagram Live - $400

DISCOUNTED PACKAGE - $4,500



Packages

Trading Package

Consultaion ( 30 minutes) - $100

Consultaion ( 1 hour) - $150

Trading Robot - $500

Private Mentorship (Monthly Subscription) -
$500

Academy Enrollment (Quarterly) - $1000

Academy & Robot - $1500



Packages

Seminars & Workshop

The cost will cover the expenses (per
city) incurred in organizing the
seminar, radio
awareness and social media
awareness, as well as traveling
expenses.

80% upfront payment is required
before the project commences to
cover the initial
costs.

Cost : $15,000



Packages

Bootcamp

The cost will cover the expenses (per
city) incurred in organizing the
seminar, radio
awareness and social media
awareness, as well as the venue/
physical location for the bootcamp
session.

80% upfront payment is required
before the project commences to
cover initial
Costs.

Cost : $10,000



USDT (BEP 20)

SCAN
TO PAY

0x683d5246D6E4e018d6aEFccE1C8b081b9001C2AC

Payment Methods

USDT (TRON)

TUJRo7hzTPXQZqbuB1oDSpUqYYbTGw4yKJ

SCAN
TO PAY



Payment Methods

NIGERIAN NAIRA (NGN)

ACCOUNT HOLDER: PROBABA VISION CONSULTS LTD

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1308075378

BANK: PROVIDUS BANK

NIGERIA



Benefits of Trading
with ProbabaFX

Probaba EA Consults offers FOREX and
Crypto Education, Brand Influencer Services,

and Software for trading the Financial
Market.

We also generate income for our investors
using the ProBaba EA Robot which is the

premium trading robot of ProBaba EA
Consult. We use deep learning techniques to

train large neutral networks to recognize
patterns in data.

Over the years, Probaba EA Consults have
been keen on financial eduction which has

spurred into organizing boot camps,
seminars, and workshops globally.



P ROBAB A F X

www.probabafx.net

Media Kit 2026



P ROBAB A F X

www.probabafx.net

Media Kit 2024


